
* means the individual has multiple skills

PROFESSION NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
ACCOUNTING ASSISTANT* Laura Christy 714-272-5670 cell  435-272-4240 NA Active since 2002 
ACCOMMODATIONS Ashley Ponciroli 818-802-7600 entertainment@bwhotelgroup.com 10+ years
ANIMAL HANDLER* Patty Arnett, Snow Canyon Trail Rides 435-773-7630 pmca3333@hotmail.com Wrangler for 25+ years
ART DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR Keith Potter 435-772-5828 keithpotter@mac.com 5-10 years 
ART DEPARTMENT COORDINATOR* Laura Christy 714-272-5670 cell  435-272-4240 laurachristy007@gmail.com Active since 2002 
ART DIRECTION* Mark Houser 814-777-2306 trademarkmotionpictures@yahoo.com 10+ years 
ART SET DESIGNER* Brad Shelton, Thoughtwell Design 435-705-3503 brad@thoughtwelldesign.com 2022: Best Christmas Ever 2019: Aquabats Supershow
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR* Heather Braden Victoria 646-689-0072 hbphoto13@gmail.com or hjbtalent@gmail.com 15+ years
ASSOCIATE PRODUCER* Dan Fowlks 435-619-1383 danfowlks1@gmail.com 5-10 years 
ASSOCIATE PRODUCER* Karena Gledhill 435-229-6023 bkgledhill@yahoo.com 5+ years
AUDIO MUSIC COMPOSITION Lance Haynie 844-545-2332 lance@hayniemail.com 5-10 years
BTS/EDITOR Ned Cordery 435-619-0912 goslands@infowest.com 10+ years
CAMERA - Dir. Of Photography* Kenton Brower 435-414-5848 or 208-821-5715 browermarketingceo@gmail.com NA
CAMERA* Austin Schadewald 801-860-0196 austinschadewald@gmail.com 5-10 years
CAMERA James Sotirakis 435-319-0353 or 702-338-9570 james@jsimagedesign.com 29+ years
CAMERA FIRST ASSISTANT* Austin Schadewald 801-860-0196 austinschadewald@gmail.com 5-10 years
CAMERA FIRST ASSISTANT Ethan Gallagher 435-231-1408 ogallagher.prod@gmail.com 0-5 years
CAMERA FIRST ASSISTANT* Hunter Abarca 702-613-6468 hunter.abarca@gmail.com 0-5 years
CAMERA ASSISTANT* Hans Glasman, writer 435-619-4636 glasmannhans@gmail.com 5-10 years
CAMERA OPERATOR* Robert Bowden 435-256-2658 rcb3filmdevil@gmail.com 17 + years
CAMERA OPERATOR* Dan Fowlks 435-619-1383 danfowlks1@gmail.com 5-10 years 
CAMERA OPERATOR* Jordan Hurd 435-705-4608 hordanleehurd@gmail.com 8+ years
CAMERA OPERATOR - STEADICAM* Rey Reyes 818-481-2883 rey@steadicamshot.com 5+ years
CATERING Josh Sutton, Dir. Of Sales BW+ Abbey Inn 435-652-1234 or 435-817-2997 joshw@wittwerhospitality.com NA
CASTING ASSISTANT* Jessica Staples 808-237-9569 jessicastaplesactor@gmail.com 2+ years
CASTING TALENT MANAGER Tarri Markel 323-270-5700 tmarkel@cohenentertainment.net 20+ years
CINEMATOGRAPHER Ben Braten 801-891-2304 benbraten@gmail.com 10+ years
CINEMATOGRAPHER Jordan Palmer 435-525-6479 jordan.palmer@shaw.ca 5-10 years
COSTUME DESIGN* Tina Forsyth 435-619-9673 ubtinamarie@yahoo.com 5+ years
COSTUME DESIGN* Dawn Weidauer 801-358-5039 dawnweidauer@gmail.com 5+ years
CRAFT SERVICES Kori Russell 435-881-3984 kori@korirussell.com 5-10 years
DIRECTOR COMMERCIAL* Kenton Brower 435-414-5848 or 208-821-5715 browermarketingceo@gmail.com NA
DIRECTOR Ryan Little 818-859-5170 ryan@gofilms.net 25+ years
DIRECTOR DOCUMENTARY* Hans Glasman, writer 435-619-4636 glasmannhans@gmail.com 5-10 years
DIRECTOR FEATURE & TV* Robert Bowden 435-256-2658 rcb3filmdevil@gmail.com 17 + years
DIRECTOR FEATURE & TV* Shayne Cullen 435-862-3552 shaynezmail@yahoo.com 12+ years
DIRECTOR FEATURE & TV* Kevin Jackson 818-207-7080 kevinjackson.tv@mac.com 10+ years
DIRECTOR FEATURE & TV* Lori Lyle 307-620-9501 lysan@vcn.com 5+ years
DRONE CAMERA OPERATOR* Airvidtech 435-767-9635 or 801-441-0890 taylor@airvidtech.com 20+ years
DRONE CAMERA OPERATOR Patrick Hayes 435-632-8606 gphphoto@gmail.com 35+ years
EDITING* Alec McCormick 702-280-4359 alecmccormick19@gmail.com 20+ years
EQUIPMENT RENTAL - MOBILE RESTROOMS* Karena Gledhill 435-229-6023 bkgledhill@yahoo.com 5+ years
GRIP BEST BOY* Sean Klindt 801-633-2698 sk_klindt@gmail.com 8+ years
GRIP - CAMERA ASSISTANT Ian Harvey 435-256-3141 ikharvey81@gmail.com 0-5 years
GRIP  - LIGHTING Jason Kelly 801-494-4948 jaydogk@gmail.com 10+ years
GRIP GRIP* Hunter Abarca 702-613-6468 hunter.abarca@gmail.com 0-5 years
GRIP GRIP* Zachary Valois 801-918-0432 z_valois@yahoo.com 5+ years
HAIR* Stacey Berrett 801-920-0411 nalaniberrett@gmail.com 30+ years
HMU Danielle Donahue 801-358-5488 damhellxo@gmail.com 10+ years
HMU Chelsea Harward 435-705-4083 chelseaharward@gmail.com 20+ years
HMUA & CCO Karin King 760-212-9382 karinkinghair@gmail.com 10+ years
HORSE WRANGLER Kimberlee Davis 435-817-2510 kdavis@tuacahn.org 10+ years
HORSE WRANGLER & CATTLE Chad Shepherd 435-632-9075 NA 10+ years
HOUSING ACCOMODATIONS Sherrie Getz 435-668-7735 NA 10+ years
LOCATION MANAGER* Valerie Douroux 818-245-0390 NA 5+ years
LOCATION SCOUT/SUPPORT SERVICES* Larry Pugh 859-806-2274 larrypugh1@gmail.com 15+ years
LOCATION SCOUT/SUPPORT SERVICES Dan Whalen 801-712-3233 danwhalen75@gmail.com 5+ years
LOCATION SCOUT/SUPPORT SERVICES* Spencer Kelly 435-773-3787 uskellys@hotmail.com 10+ years
MAKEUP ARTIST Jim Sacca 702-498-7279 jimsacca51@icloud.com 16+ years
MAKEUP ARTIST Tracy Sotirakis 435-319-0363 or 702-340-2072 tracysmakeup@yahoo.com 15+ years
MAKEUP ARTIST* Dawn Weidauer 801-358-5039 dawnweidauer@gmail.com 5+ years
MAKEUP ASSISTANT Sandra Adams 435-634-1141 zionadams@msn.com 20+ years
MAKEUP - LEAD & SPECIAL EFFECTS * Stacey Berrett 801-920-0411 nalaniberrett@gmail.com 30+ years
MAKEUP - LEAD Sandra Adams 435-634-1141 zionadams@msn.com 20+ years
MASTER CARPENTER Randy Seely NA jackofalltrades.rls@gmail.com 10+ years
MU (SAG) Kimber Eastwood 805-910-8490 makeupkimber@gmail.com 30+ years
MUSIC COMPOSER* Alec McCormick 702-280-4359 alecmccormick19@gmail.com 20+ years
MUSIC COMPOSER* Keith Owen 480-466-1381 burgundykro@gmail.com 20+ years
OFFICE/COPY Rich Preston 435-628-2997 rich@prestonoffice.com 5-10 years
PHOTOGRAPHY* Mark Houser 814-777-2306 trademarkmotionpictures@yahoo.com 10+ years
POST PRODUCTION COMPANY* Filmstead Media LLC, Mark & Melinda Henry 909-210-0316 or 760-214-1830 malinda@filmsteadmedi.org 10+ years
PRIVATE CHEF Edward Wright - Chef Easi Dinners/Humble Kitchen 435-668-1176 edwardwright91@gmail.com 20+ years
PRODUCER FEATURE & TV* Valerie Douroux 818-245-0390 NA 5+ years
PRODUCER FEATURE & TV* Rey Reyes 818-481-2883 rey@steadicamshot.com 5+ years
PRODUCER COMMERCIAL & OTHER* Heather Braden Victoria 646-689-0072 hbphoto13@gmail.com or hjbtalent@gmail.com 15+ years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Jonathan Holland 503-419-7163 jonnholland873@gmail.com 5-10 years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Carson Bird 913-292-4727 birdcarson34@gmail.com 0-5 years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Caleb Christensen 435-229-9709 calebchristensen123@gmail.com 0-5 years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Elijah Alton 435-429-9467 elijahalton@gmail.com 0-5 years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Brennan Moyes 801-664-7160 moyes.brennan@gmail.com 0-5 years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Lance Murphy 817-668-5262 lance@teamschmurphy.com 5-10 years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Ben Vasion 360-846-3149 benvasion94@gmail.com 0-5 years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Eric Pickett 435-773-3104 easye2504@gmail.com  
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT Rhonda Parker-Nagle, Parker-Nagle Production Group 909-532-1736 rhondaparkernagle@yahoo.com 38 years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT KEY SET* Dan Fowlks 435-619-1383 danfowlks1@gmail.com 5-10 years 
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT SET* Kreigh Carter 435-313-0613 kreighc@gmail.com 0-5 years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT SET* Shayne Cullen 435-862-3552 shaynezmail@yahoo.com 12+ years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT SET* Jordan Hurd 435-705-4608 hordanleehurd@gmail.com 8+ years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT SET* Spencer Kelly 435-773-3787 uskellys@hotmail.com 10+ years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT SET Erin Pickett 435-773-3104 easye2504@gmail.com 15+ years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT SET* Jessica Staples 808-237-9569 jessicastaplesactor@gmail.com 2+ years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT SET* Zachary Valois 801-918-0432 z_valois@yahoo.com 5+ years
PRODUCTION ASSISTANT OFFICE* Laura Christy 714-272-5670 cell  435-272-4240 laurachristy007@gmail.com Active since 2002 
PRODUCTION FINANCE Helene Forman 310-403-4937 helene.forman@yahoo.com 20+ years
PROPERTY RENTAL/ SET DESIGN* Mark Houser 814-777-2306 trademarkmotionpictures@yahoo.com 10+ years
PUBLICITY Stephanie DeGraw 435-218-3518 or 702-986-2674 stephanie@powermediaentertainment.com 20+ years
PUBLICITY Mark Branch 970-759-8486 mark.branch@hotmail.com 5+ years
SCRIPT SCREEN WRITER* Lori Lyle 307-620-9501 lysan@vcn.com 5-10 years
SCRIPT SCREEN WRITER* Rey Reyes 818-481-2883 rey@steadicamshot.com 5+ years
SCRIPT SUPERVISOR* Heather Braden Victoria 646-689-0072 hbphoto13@gmail.com or hjbtalent@gmail.com 15+ years
SCRIPT SUPERVISOR Mark Arnoldi 571-839-5768 arnoldi.mark@gmail.com 10+ years
SET BUILDER Tyson Chanticleer 801-201-4449 tysonchanticleer@gmail.com 5-10 years
SET CONSTRUCTION Todd Getz 435-229-3643 NA 15+ years
SET CONSTRUCTION William Laird, Xtreme Foamworx LLC 307-679-8720 will@xtfoam.com 5+ years
SET DECORATION* Tina Forsyth 435-619-9673 ubtinamarie@yahoo.com 5+ years
SET DECORATION* Brad Shelton, Thoughtwell Design 435-705-3503 brad@thoughtwelldesign.com 2022: Best Christmas Ever 2019: Aquabats Supershow
SOUND ASSISTANT Colby Clanton 916-250-9071 brightbulbproductions.com 0-5 years
SOUND BOOM OPERATOR* Kreigh Carter 435-313-0613 kreighc@gmail.com 0-5 years
SOUND DESIGNER* Filmstead Media LLC, Mark & Melinda Henry 909-210-0316 or 760-214-1830 malinda@filmsteadmedi.org 10+ years
SOUND MIXER* Kreigh Carter 435-313-0613 kreighc@gmail.com 0-5 years
SOUND MIXER Dylan Fizer 435-225-1580 NA 5+ years
SOUND MIXER* Filmstead Media LLC, Mark & Melinda Henry 909-210-0316 or 760-214-1830 malinda@filmsteadmedi.org 10+ years
SOUND MIXER* Keith Owen 480-466-1381 burgundykro@gmail.com 20+ years
STOCK FOOTAGE/PHOTOS/B ROLL* Airvidtech 435-767-9635 or 801-441-0890 taylor@airvidtech.com 20+ years
STUNT COORDINATOR (SAG)* Kevin Jackson 818-207-7080 kevinjackson.tv@mac.com 20+ years
STUNT COORDINATOR WEAPONS EXPERT Ross Seymour 435-915-7375 r2@ross1.me 10+ years
STUNT PRECISION DRIVER* Larry Pugh 859-806-2274 larrypugh1@gmail.com 15+ years
TECH ADVISORS OUTDOOR ADVENTURE* Larry Pugh 859-806-2274 larrypugh1@gmail.com 15+ years
TRANSPORTATION DRIVER David Blakely 818-612-9173 a399tmstr@gmail.com 20+ years
TRANSPORTATION DRIVER* Sean Klindt 801-633-2698 sk_klindt@gmail.com 8+ years
TRANSPORTATION OFF HWY VEHICLES* Larry Pugh 859-806-2274 larrypugh1@gmail.com 15+ years
TRANSPORTATION PICTURE VEHICLES* Patty Arnett, Snow Canyon Trail Rides 435-773-7630 pmca3333@hotmail.com Wrangler for 25+ years
WRANGLER HANDLER & TRAINER Sarah Clifford 661-492-0776 or 916-708-4754 NA 22+ years 
WRANGLER HANDLER & TRAINER* Zachary Valois 801-918-0432 z_valois@yahoo.com 5+ years
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